

AMENDMENTS TO LB745

Introduced by Chambers, 11.

1 1. On page 6, line 31, strike "two", show as stricken, and insert
2 "three".

3 2. On page 7, lines 1, 3, 6, 15, 17, and 20, strike "more", show as
4 stricken, and insert "less"; in line 1 strike "three hundred ninety-six"
5 and insert "four hundred"; in line 15 strike "five" and insert "six"; and
6 in line 23 strike beginning with "Payment" through "sum", show as
7 stricken, and insert "The entire fee shall be paid".